
201 Merchant Street, Suite 2000, Honolulu, HI 96813                  808.521.3411

Tia Murray
Account Executive

direct: 808.528.9229
tmurray@nextitle.com

Dennis Ching
Escrow/Exchange Officer

direct: 808.528.9264
dching@nextitle.com

Vern Heath
Senior Escrow Officer

direct: 808.528.9226
vheath@nextitle.com

Sean Kalakau
Escrow Officer

direct: 808.528.9232
skalakau@nextitle.com

Bonnie Hanohano
Escrow Officer

direct: 808.528.9249
bhanohano@nextitle.com

JoAnn McNeal
Escrow Officer

direct: 808.725.6580
jmcneal@nextitle.com

Foy Escario
Escrow Officer

direct: 808.725.6583
fescario@nextitle.com

Jin Yu
Escrow Officer

direct: 808.528.9270
jyu@nextitle.com

Judy Feldmann
Senior Escrow Assistant

direct: 808.528.9230
jafeldmann@nextitle.com

Eva Kanahele
Project Officer

direct: 808.725.6582
ekanahele@nextitle.com

Ivonne Machado
Escrow Assistant

direct: 808.528.9260
ipmachado@nextitle.com

Ofelia Pauso
Escrow Assistant

direct: 808.725.6584
opauso@nextitle.com

Julie De Rango
Escrow Assistant

direct: 808.528.9359
jderango@nextitle.com

Madeline Lleces
Escrow Officer

direct: 808.528.9430
mlleces@nextitle.com

Joanie Kealiinohomoku
Escrow Assistant

direct: 808.725.6589
jkealiinohomoku@nextitle.com

Denise Kaehu
Director Escrow Operations

direct: 808.725.6595
dkaehu@nextitle.com

SIMPLIFY LIFE WITH FIRST HAWAII TITLE.

ESCROW & TITLE

A division of NexTitle, a Title & Escrow Co.

MEET OUR TEAM

SALES

Rommel Guzman
HI State Manager

direct: 808.528.9254
rguzman@nextitle.com

Noelle Kai
Business Development

direct: 808.528.9272
nlkai@nextitle.com

OPERATIONS

William K. Tanaka
President- First Hawaii Title

direct: 808.725.6594
wtanaka@nextitle.com


